## P210000 30853

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
☐ PICK-UP ☐ WAIT				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500363307235

04/02/21--01014--020 \*\*70.00

21 APR -2 AH11: 26

PH S PH S S

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Lange Water Inc				
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
<b>⋜</b> \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQU		DPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Cricktech LLC Nam	e (Printed or typed)		
	7901 4th Street N. Ste 30	00 Address		
		Addiess		
	St. Petersburg, FL. 3370	2 . State & Zip		
	City.	. state & Zip		
	Daytime 7	Telephone number		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report i	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	tion shall be: Lange Water Inc		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
RTICLE II PRING 7901 4th St. N. Ste St. Petersburg FL,	Principal <u>street</u> address 2 300	<u></u>	Mailing address, if different is:	]
RTICLE III PURP he purpose for which	OSE the corporation is organized is: Any a	ınd all lawful busir	ness.	
RTICLE IV SHAR he number of shares of RTICLE V INITE			2021 APA -2	
Name and Titl	e: Cricktech LLC- President	Name and Title:	P# 5	·
Address _	7901 4th St. North	Address:	2	l
	Ste 300			
	St. Petersburg, FL. 33702			
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:		_
Address		Address:		<u></u>
				<u> </u>
				1

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	s	Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Erich Law PLLC		
Address:	7065 Venice Way #3004	-	
	Naples, FL. 34119	-	
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Sean Rowland		
Address:	1361 Royal Palm Square Blvd Ste 7	-	
	Fort Myers, FL. 33919	-	
Effective date, if	EFFECTIVE DATE:  other than the date of filing:  date is listed, the date must be specific and canno	(OPTIONAL) t be more than five days pr	ior or 90 days after the
	e inserted in this block does not meet the applicable effective date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements	, this date will not be listed as
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process fo familiar with and accept the appointment as register		
	Multer		4/1/2021
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this do document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Pepartment of State constitutes a third degree felony	true. I am aware that the fa c as provided for in s.817.155	lse information submitted in a , F.S.
/	2/19/1		4/1/2021
Required Signati	ure/Incorporator	Da	te